
St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
15 Jun 2014, Amateur: Junior
Fillies

Arabian Horse Weekend (Amateur)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: JULNAR AL

JASSIMYA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABANS

20 A B

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: METALLICA
KA
Colour: Bay
Owner: BEMBOM
ARABIANS

16 A B

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

3rd Name: CADANZ
DELAYLA
Colour: Grey
Owner: M.L.
STRIJBOS-PUTS

12 A B

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00 6.00
4th

5th

4th Name: ASE BAHIA-
CHARIKLIA
Colour: Bay
Owner: ARABIAN
STUD EUROPE

8 A B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00
5th



5 Name: MAJIMA
Colour: Grey
Owner: P. BOHMER

A B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A  Mindy Peters, US
B  Eline Raes, BE
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